Epic™ Vascular Self-Expanding Stent System
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Compatibility
(F/mm)75 cm shaft 120 cm shaft
H74939054052070 H74939054052020 5 20 6/2.0
H74939054053070 H74939054053020 5 30 6/2.0
H74939054054070 H74939054054020 5 40 6/2.0
H74939054055070 H74939054055020 5 50 6/2.0
H74939054056070 H74939054056020 5 60 6/2.0
H74939054057070 H74939054057020 5 70 6/2.0
H74939054058070 H74939054058020 5 80 6/2.0
H74939054051070 H74939054051020 5 100 6/2.0
H74939054051270 H74939054051220 5 120 6/2.0
H74939054062070 H74939054062020 6 20 6/2.0
H74939054063070 H74939054063020 6 30 6/2.0
H74939054064070 H74939054064020 6 40 6/2.0
H74939054065070 H74939054065020 6 50 6/2.0
H74939054066070 H74939054066020 6 60 6/2.0
H74939054067070 H74939054067020 6 70 6/2.0
H74939054068070 H74939054068020 6 80 6/2.0
H74939054061070 H74939054061020 6 100 6/2.0
H74939054061270 H74939054061220 6 120 6/2.0
H74939054072070 H74939054072020 7 20 6/2.0
H74939054073070 H74939054073020 7 30 6/2.0
H74939054074070 H74939054074020 7 40 6/2.0
H74939054075070 H74939054075020 7 50 6/2.0
H74939054076070 H74939054076020 7 60 6/2.0
H74939054077070 H74939054077020 7 70 6/2.0
H74939054078070 H74939054078020 7 80 6/2.0
H74939054071070 H74939054071020 7 100 6/2.0
H74939054071270 H74939054071220 7 120 6/2.0
H74939054082070 H74939054082020 8 20 6/2.0
H74939054083070 H74939054083020 8 30 6/2.0
H74939054084070 H74939054084020 8 40 6/2.0
H74939054085070 H74939054085020 8 50 6/2.0
H74939054086070 H74939054086020 8 60 6/2.0
H74939054087070 H74939054087020 8 70 6/2.0
H74939054088070 H74939054088020 8 80 6/2.0
H74939054081070 H74939054081020 8 100 6/2.0
H74939054081270 H74939054081220 8 120 6/2.0
H74939054092070 H74939054092020 9 20 6/2.0
H74939054093070 H74939054093020 9 30 6/2.0
H74939054094070 H74939054094020 9 40 6/2.0
H74939054095070 H74939054095020 9 50 6/2.0
H74939054096070 H74939054096020 9 60 6/2.0
H74939054097070 H74939054097020 9 70 6/2.0
H74939054098070 H74939054098020 9 80 6/2.0
H74939054091070 H74939054091020 9 100 6/2.0
H74939054102070 H74939054102020 10 20 6/2.0
H74939054103070 H74939054103020 10 30 6/2.0
H74939054104070 H74939054104020 10 40 6/2.0
H74939054105070 H74939054105020 10 50 6/2.0
H74939054106070 H74939054106020 10 60 6/2.0
H74939054107070 H74939054107020 10 70 6/2.0
H74939054108070 H74939054108020 10 80 6/2.0
H74939054101070 H74939054101020 10 100 6/2.0
H74939054123070 H74939054123020 12 30 6/2.0
H74939054124070 H74939054124020 12 40 6/2.0
H74939054125070 H74939054125020 12 50 6/2.0
H74939054126070 H74939054126020 12 60 6/2.0
H74939054143070 H74939054143020 14 30 6/2.0
H74939054144070 H74939054144020 14 40 6/2.0
H74939054145070 H74939054145020 14 50 6/2.0
H74939054146070 H74939054146020 14 60 6/2.0
Product Specs
Stent Diameters 5 to 14 mm
Stent Lengths 20 to 120 mm